
BUS NUMBER:  55 Marion County School Bus Schedule       MARSHALL ARNETT

TIME TIME

5:20 AM 1:55 PM

5:50 AM 2:35 PM

6:17AM 2:27PM

6:20AM 2:48PM

6:23AM 2:50PM

6:31AM 2:52 PM

6:32 AM 2:54 PM

6:34AM 2:55 PM

6:35AM 2:57 PM

6:36AM 3:00 PM

6:38AM 3:25 PM

6:39AM 3:27 PM

6:40AM  

6:42AM 3:28PM

6:45AM 3:29PM

6:48AM 3:30PM

6:49AM 3:31PM

6:51AM 3:33 PM

6:53 AM 3:34PM

6:54AM 3:38PM

7:01AM 3:39PM

7:21AM 3:41PM

7:24AM 3:42PM

7:30 AM  

7:31AM 3:43PM

7:32AM 3:43PM

7:33AM 3:45PM

7:34AM 3:47PM

7:37AM 3:48PM

7:40AM 3:53PM

7:41AM 3:54PM

NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL

985 Jamison Rd. (Martin)

Kassandra Price on 218

Hot Spot

592 Rush Run (McDonald)

Rush Run T/A

FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

Turn onto Rush Run

16 Rush Run (Frey)Car Wash (Rush Run Rd/ 17 int.)

Price on 218 (Past Rush's Hill)

985 Jamison Rd (Martin)

Laurel Run / Rt . 17int.

Salai on Rt. 17

Ann's Run

Turn onto Laurel Run Road

6-LR-170 (Kelly)

Leave North Marion

956 Robinson Run (Fluharty)

Day Care in Farmington on 218

Haggerty St./218 int.

6-PPC-807 Hinerman (Shelter)

Haggerty St.Int. Farmington

137 Robinson Run (Nethkin)

Bellwood Lane and Rt. 17

6-PPC-392 Foley

74 Rush Run (Simmons)

6-PPC-875 (Scritchfield)

Matthews on 17

Top St.

STOP NAME

Home Base Home Base

Robinson Run T/A  

344 Robinson Run (Higgins)

Clevenger 

STOP NAME

Fluharty 

Schools North Marion and Fairview School Year 2016-2017

6-LR-719 (Wood)

Laurel Run T/A

Top Street/218 int.

Robinson Run T/A (Maddie)

Toothman Run/17 int.

Thompson (Devon)

Chimney Lane (Victoria)

Clevenger 

Morris (Landon)

Occupation Rd. (McGinty's)(

Ann's Run/17 int.

6-PPC-953 Simbeck

Park at Boylen Timber

Leave Look for car at Rob Run int.

6-LR-228 (Frost)

Everett Dr.

6-PPC-807 (Hinerman) Shelter

Hamilton (Leilah)

Day Care in Farmington

Atha's Run

Atha's Run/218 int. Stone house (Ethan)

269 RR-Tennant (brown house)

6-PPC-534 (Scritchfield)

North Marion
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BUS NUMBER:  55 Marion County School Bus Schedule       MARSHALL ARNETT

TIME TIME STOP NAMESTOP NAME

Schools North Marion and Fairview School Year 2016-2017

7:42AM 3:56PM

7:43AM 3:57PM

7:45AM  

7:46AM 3:59PM

7:47AM 4:00PM

4:03PM

7:49AM 4:03PM

7:51AM 4:04PM

7:52AM 4:05PM

7:53AM 4:06PM

7:57AM 4:07PM

7:58AM 4:09PM

7:59AM 4:11PM

8:00AM 4:13PM

8:01AM 4:30PM

8:06AM

8:09AM

8:12AM

8:13AM

8:13AM

8:14AM

8:16AM

8:19AM

8:25AM

6-PPC-534 Scritchfield

turn right onto Rush Run

592 Rush Run (McDonald)

Rush Run T/A

74 Rush Run (Simmons)

Home Base

Higgins on Robinson Run

Laurel Run T/A (garage)

Laurel Run/17 int.(McCartney)

Toothman Run

Scritchfield 6-PPC 875

turn right onto Laurel Run

6-LR-228 (Frost)

Jone's Body Shop on Rt. 17 Turn onto Robinson Run

Logan on Rt. 17Laddy Run Rd. (McIntosh)

Everett Dr. int.

137 Robinson Run (Nethkin)

344 Robinson Run (Higgins)

Laddy Run

780 Robinson Run (Thompson)

Occupatoin Road

Logan on Rt. 17

6-PPC-807 Hinerman (Shelter)

Chimney Lane

Landon Morris

956 Robinson Run (Fluharty)

1225 Robinson Run (Hamilton)

1556 Robinson Run (Clevenger)

Robinson Run T/A (Hayes)

Salai on Rt. 17

6-LR-719 (Wood)

6-LR-170 (Kelly)

16 Rush Run (Frey)

Rush Run /17 int.

Hot Spot

Fairview Elementary

Fairview Middle

Home Base
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